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Anglo Saxon Literature Handbook (Amodio)9780631226987 2013 #5405-0 18.001 29.95 40%

Blackwell Companion to Phonology 5V Set (van Oostendorp)9781405184236 2011 #5312-0 354.002 885.00 60%

Bronte Encyclopedia (Barnard)9781118492062 2013 #5408-0 27.003 45.00 40%

Companion to Ancient Egypt, 2V Set (Lloyd)9781405155984 2010 #5527-0 166.004 415.00 60%

Companion to Ancient Egypt, 2V Set (Lloyd)9781118785140 2014 #5526-0 45.505 70.00 35%

Companion to British Literature, 4V Set (DeMaria)9780470656044 2014 #5415-0 386.806 595.00 35%

Companion to Greek Art 2V Set (Smith)9781119266815 2018 #5532-0 40.507 45.00 10%

Companion to Greek Art 2V Set (Smith)9781405186049 2012 #5533-0 182.508 365.00 50%

Companion to Sparta, 2V Set (Powell)9781405188692 2017 #5535-0 340.009 400.00 15%

Companion to Syntax 8V Set,2e (Everaert)9781118358726 2017 #5314-0 1,355.8010 1,595.00 15%

Dictionary of Varieties of English (Hickey)9780470656419 2014 #5315-0 86.4011 132.95 35%

Encyclopedia of Applied Linguistics, 10V Set (Chapelle)9781405194730 2012 #5318-0 875.0012 1,750.00 50%

Encyclopedia of Archaeological Sciences 4V Set (López Varela)9780470674611 2018 #5557-0 787.5013 875.00 10%

Encyclopedia of British Literature: 1660-1789, 3V Set (Day)9781444330205 2015 #5450-0 461.3014 615.00 25%

Encyclopedia of Literary and Cultural Theory 3V Set (Ryan)9781405183123 2010 #5451-0 226.0015 565.00 60%

Encyclopedia of Medieval Literature in Britain 4V Set (Echard)9781118396988 2017 #5452-0 675.8016 795.00 15%

Encyclopedia of Romantic Literature 3V Set (Burwick)9781405188104 2012 #5453-0 277.5017 555.00 50%

Encyclopedia of Special Education: A Reference for the Education of 
Children, Adolescents, and Adults Disabilities and Other Exceptional 
Individuals, 4V Set,4e (Reynolds)

9780470642160 2014 #5239-0 548.6018 844.00 35%

Encyclopedia of the Gothic, 2V Set (Hughes)9781405182904 2012 #5454-0 175.0019 350.00 50%

Encyclopedia of the Novel 2V Set (Logan)9781405161848 2010 #5395-0 152.0020 380.00 60%

Encyclopedia of the Roman Army, 3V Set (Le Bohec)9781405176194 2015 #5539-0 360.0021 480.00 25%

Encyclopedia of Twentieth-Century Fiction 3V Set (Shaffer)9781405192446 2010 #5396-0 226.0022 565.00 60%

Handbook of Advanced Proficiency in Second Language Acquisition 
(Malovrh)

9781119261612 2018 #5327-0 193.5023 215.00 10%

Handbook of Bilingual and Multilingual Education (Wright)9781119005490 2017 #5328-0 51.0024 59.95 15%

Handbook of Chinese Linguistics (Huang)9781119457077 2018 #5329-0 54.0025 59.95 10%

Handbook of Classroom Discourse and Interaction (Markee)9781119039907 2019 #5330-0 54.0026 59.95 10%

Handbook of Contemporary Semantic Theory (Lappin)9781119046820 2019 #5331-0 54.0027 59.95 10%

Handbook of Dialectology (Boberg)9781118827550 2017 #5332-0 165.8028 195.00 15%

Handbook of Discourse Analysis,2e (Tannen)9781119039778 2018 #5333-0 58.5029 64.95 10%

Handbook of Diversity in Special Education (Hughes)9781118768884 2017 #5251-0 165.8030 195.00 15%

Handbook of English Pronunciation (Reed)9781119055266 2019 #5334-0 54.0031 59.95 10%

Handbook of English Renaissance Literary Studies (Lee)9781118458785 2017 #5458-0 136.0032 160.00 15%
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Handbook of Hispanic Linguistics (Hualde)9781118798034 2013 #5335-0 33.0033 55.00 40%

Handbook of Hispanic Linguistics (Hualde)9781405198820 2012 #5336-0 95.0034 190.00 50%

Handbook of Hispanic Sociolinguistics (Daz-Campos)9781405195003 2011 #5338-0 22.0035 55.00 60%

Handbook of Hispanic Sociolinguistics (Diaz-Campos)9781119108917 2015 #5337-0 28.1036 37.50 25%

Handbook of Historical Sociolinguistics (Hernndez)9781118798027 2013 #5339-0 30.0037 50.00 40%

Handbook of Language Emergence (MacWhinney)9781119075387 2018 #5340-0 54.0038 59.95 10%

Handbook of Language Emergence (MacWhinney)9781118301753 2015 #5341-0 150.0039 200.00 25%

Handbook of Language Socialization (Duranti)9781118772997 2013 #5342-0 33.0040 55.00 40%

Handbook of Language Variation and Change 2e (Chambers)9780470659946 2013 #5344-0 123.0041 205.00 40%

Handbook of Language Variation and Change 2e (Chambers)9781119457084 2018 #5343-0 54.0042 59.95 10%

Handbook of Language, Gender, and Sexuality 2e (Ehrlich)9781119384205 2017 #5345-0 51.0043 59.95 15%

Handbook of Linguistics 2e (Aronoff)9781405186766 2017 #5346-0 136.0044 160.00 15%

Handbook of Narrative Analysis (De Fina)9781119052142 2019 #5347-0 54.0045 59.95 10%

Handbook of Phonological Theory,2e (Goldsmith)9781118798010 2013 #5348-0 33.0046 55.00 40%

Handbook of Psycholinguistics (Fernandez)9781118829509 2017 #5349-0 165.8047 195.00 15%

Handbook of Spanish Second Language Acquisition (Geeslin)9781119457053 2018 #5350-0 54.0048 59.95 10%

Handbook of Spanish Second Language Acquisition (Geeslin)9780470674437 2013 #5351-0 124.2049 206.95 40%

Handbook of Speech Production (Redford)9781119029144 2019 #5352-0 54.0050 59.95 10%

Handbook of Strategic Enrollment Management (Hossler)9781118819487 2014 #5252-0 61.8051 95.00 35%

Handbook of Technology and Second Language Teaching and Learning 
(Chapelle)

9781118914038 2017 #5353-0 165.8052 195.00 15%

Handbook of Translation and Cognition (Schwieter)9781119241430 2017 #5354-0 165.8053 195.00 15%

Handbook to the Reception of Classical Mythology (Zajko)9781444339604 2017 #5545-0 165.8054 195.00 15%

International Encyclopedia of Intercultural Communication, 3V Set (Kim)9781118783948 2017 #6096-0 531.3055 625.00 15%

International Studies Encyclopedia 12V Set (Denemark)9781405152389 2010 #6010-0 1,300.0056 3,250.00 60%

Petronius: A Handbook (Prag)9781118451373 2012 #5485-0 20.0057 39.95 50%

Romantic Poetry Handbook (O'Neill)9781118308721 2017 #5500-0 29.7058 34.95 15%

TESOL Encyclopedia of English Language Teaching, 8V Set (Liontas)9781118784228 2018 #5369-0 1,435.5059 1,595.00 10%

Virgil Encyclopedia, 3V Set (Thomas)9781405154987 2013 #5515-0 315.0060 525.00 40%

Webster's New World English-Spanish / Spanish-English Business 
Dictionary (Kaplan)

9780471719946 2006 #5389-0 14.0061 34.95 60%

Wiley Handbook of Christianity and Education (Jeynes)9781119098348 2018 #5274-0 189.0062 210.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Education Policy (Papa)9781119218418 2018 #5275-0 175.5063 195.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Educational Supervision (Zepeda)9781119128274 2018 #5276-0 189.0064 210.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Ethnography of Education (Beach)9781118933701 2018 #5277-0 189.0065 210.00 10%
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Wiley Handbook of Family, School, and Community Relationships in 
Education (Sheldon)

9781119082552 2019 #5278-0 175.5066 195.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Global Educational Reform (Saltman)9781119083078 2018 #5279-0 189.0067 210.00 10%

Wiley Handbook on Violence in Education: Forms, Factors, and Preventions 
(Shapiro)

9781118966679 2018 #5280-0 175.5068 195.00 10%

Wiley International Handbook of Educational Foundations (Canestrari)9781118931806 2018 #5281-0 189.0069 210.00 10%

Wiley International Handbook of History Teaching and Learning (Metzger)9781119100737 2018 #5282-0 175.5070 195.00 10%

Wiley-Blackwell Encyclopedia of Eighteenth-Century Writers and Writing 
1660: 1789 (Baines)

9781405156691 2011 #5518-0 16.0071 39.95 60%

Children

Dazzling Division: Games and Activities That Make Math Easy and Fun 
(Long)

9780471369837 2000 #6164-0 6.4072 16.00 60%

Great Graphs and Sensational Statistics: Games and Activities That Make 
Math Easy and Fun (Long)

9780471210603 2004 #6165-0 6.4073 16.00 60%

Hard Hat for Kids: A Story About 10 Ways to a Great Teammate (Gordon)9781119430261 2018 #6166-0 16.2074 18.00 10%

Healthy Start Kids' Cookbook: Fun and Healthful Recipes That Kids Can 
Make Themselves (Nissenberg)

9780471347330 1994 #6167-0 7.2075 17.95 60%

Janice VanCleave's A+ Projects in Physics: Winning Experiments for 
Science Fairs and Extra Credit (VanCleave)

9780471330981 2003 #6168-0 6.4076 16.00 60%

Janice VanCleave's Energy for Every Kid: Easy Activities That Make 
Learning Science Fun (VanCleave)

9780471330998 2005 #6169-0 6.0077 14.95 60%

Janice VanCleave's Physics for Every Kid: 101 Easy Experiments in Motion,
 Heat, Light, Machines, and Sound (VanCleave)

9780471525059 1991 #6170-0 6.0078 14.95 60%

Janice VanCleave's Scientists Through the Ages (VanCleave)9780471252221 2004 #6171-0 6.4079 16.00 60%

Classical Studies

Ancient Egyptian Imperialism (Morris)9781405136785 2018 #5520-0 33.8080 37.50 10%

Ancient Greek and Roman Slavery (Hunt)9781405188067 2017 #5521-0 29.7081 34.95 15%

Ancient Greek Divination (Johnston)9781405115735 2008 #5522-0 13.0082 32.50 60%

Classical Tradition: Art, Literature, Thought (Silk)9781405155502 2017 #5523-0 19.1083 22.50 15%

Classics: Why It Matters (Morley)9781509517930 2018 #5524-0 11.7084 12.95 10%

Cleopatra and Egypt (Ashton)9781405113908 2008 #5525-0 16.0085 39.95 60%

Companion to Ancient Egypt, 2V Set (Lloyd)9781118785140 2014 #5526-0 45.5086 70.00 35%

Companion to Ancient Egypt, 2V Set (Lloyd)9781405155984 2010 #5527-0 166.0087 415.00 60%

Companion to Ancient Epigram (Henriksén)9781118841723 2019 #5411-0 189.0088 210.00 10%

Companion to Ancient History (Erskine)9781118451366 2012 #5528-0 25.0089 50.00 50%

Companion to Ancient Near Eastern Art (Gunter)9781118301258 2018 #5529-0 189.0090 210.00 10%

Companion to Augustine (Vessey)9781405159463 2012 #5530-0 92.5091 185.00 50%

Companion to Greco-Roman and Late Antique Egypt (Vandorpe)9781118428474 2019 #5531-0 189.0092 210.00 10%
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Companion to Greek Art 2V Set (Smith)9781405186049 2012 #5533-0 182.5093 365.00 50%

Companion to Greek Art 2V Set (Smith)9781119266815 2018 #5532-0 40.5094 45.00 10%

Companion to Late Antique Literature (McGill)9781118830345 2018 #5424-0 189.0095 210.00 10%

Companion to Religion in Late Antiquity (Lössl)9781118968109 2018 #5534-0 175.5096 195.00 10%

Companion to Sparta, 2V Set (Powell)9781405188692 2017 #5535-0 340.0097 400.00 15%

Companion to Vergil's Aeneid and its Tradition (Farrell)9781405175777 2010 #5440-0 80.0098 200.00 60%

Constantine: Dynasty, Religion and Power in the Later Roman Empire 
(Barnes)

9781118782750 2014 #5536-0 19.5099 29.95 35%

Constantine: Dynasty, Religion and Power in the Later Roman Empire 
(Barnes)

9781405117272 2010 #5537-0 50.00100 125.00 60%

Early Rome: Myth and Society (Neel)9781119083801 2017 #5538-0 38.20101 44.95 15%

Encyclopedia of Archaeological Sciences 4V Set (López Varela)9780470674611 2018 #5557-0 787.50102 875.00 10%

Encyclopedia of the Roman Army, 3V Set (Le Bohec)9781405176194 2015 #5539-0 360.00103 480.00 25%

English Translation and Classical Reception: Towards a New Literary 
History (Gillespie)

9781405199018 2011 #5540-0 44.00104 110.00 60%

Exploring Religion in Ancient Egypt (Quirke)9781444332001 2014 #5541-0 21.10105 32.50 35%

Greece: A Short History of a Long Story, 7,000 BCE to the Present (Thomas)9781118631751 2014 #5542-0 20.10106 30.95 35%

Greek and Roman Religions (Denova)9781118542958 2018 #5911-0 45.00107 49.95 10%

Greek Sculpture (Fullerton)9781444339796 2016 #5543-0 44.00108 54.95 20%

Greek Tragedies as Plays for Performance (Raeburn)9781119089896 2016 #5544-0 36.00109 44.95 20%

Handbook to the Reception of Classical Mythology (Zajko)9781444339604 2017 #5545-0 165.80110 195.00 15%

History of Babylon, 2200 BC: AD 75 (Beaulieu)9781405188982 2018 #5546-0 33.80111 37.50 10%

History of Greece: 1300 to 30 BC (Parker)9781405190336 2014 #5547-0 24.40112 37.50 35%

Household and Family Religion in Antiquity (Bodel)9781118255339 2012 #5548-0 22.50113 45.00 50%

Mediterranean Context of Early Greek History (Demand)9781405155519 2011 #5549-0 52.00114 130.00 60%

Ovid (Volk)9781405136426 2010 #5484-0 16.00115 39.95 60%

Roman Calendar from Numa to Constantine: Time, History, and the Fasti 
(Rüpke)

9780470655085 2011 #5550-0 68.40116 170.95 60%

Roman Empire in Context: Historical and Comparative Perspectives 
(Arnason)

9780470655573 2011 #5551-0 68.40117 170.95 60%

Social and Cultural History of Late Antiquity (Boin)9781119076810 2018 #5552-0 40.50118 44.95 10%

Education & ICT

3D Shape Analysis: Fundamentals, Theory, and Applications (Laga)9781119405108 2019 #1615-0 117.00119 130.00 10%

Assessing Student Leadership (Roberts)9781119303831 2017 #5226-0 24.60120 29.00 15%

Assessing Student Learning: A Common Sense Guide,3e (Suskie)9781119426936 2018 #5227-0 41.40121 46.00 10%

Assessment Methods in Statistical Education: An International Perspective 
(Bidgood)

9780470745328 2010 #1709-0 38.00122 95.00 60%
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Breakthroughs in Literacy: Teacher Success Stories and Strategies, Grades
 K-8 (Israel)

9780470371824 2009 #5228-0 9.20123 22.95 60%

Budgets and Financial Management in Higher Education,3e (Barr)9781119287735 2018 #5229-0 43.20124 48.00 10%

Can Science Make Sense of Life? (Jasanoff)9781509522712 2018 #5682-0 18.00125 19.95 10%

Chemistry Education- Best Practices, Opportunities and Trends (García-
Martínez)

9783527336050 2015 #0994-0 210.00126 280.00 25%

Constructions of Gender, CC 179 (Eddy)9781119459750 2018 #5230-0 26.10127 29.00 10%

Counseling and Psychotherapy Theories in Context and Practice: Skills, 
Strategies, and Techniques 3e (Sommers-Flanaga)

9781119473312 2018 #5042-0 99.00128 110.00 10%

Disability in Higher Education: A Social Justice Approach (Evans)9781118018224 2017 #5231-0 38.30129 45.00 15%

Ecojustice Adult Education: Theory and Practice in the Cultivation of the 
Cultural Commons (ACE)

9781119383406 2017 #5232-0 24.60130 29.00 15%

Education and Expertise (Addis)9781119527213 2018 #5830-0 31.50131 34.95 10%

ELL Teacher' s Toolbox: Hundreds of Practical Ideas to Support Your 
Students (Ferlazzo)

9781119364962 2018 #5233-0 31.50132 34.95 10%

Empowered Educators in Australia: How High-Performing Systems Shape 
Teaching Quality (Burns)

9781119369646 2017 #5234-0 25.50133 30.00 15%

Empowered Educators in Canada: How High-Performing Systems Shape 
Teaching Quality (Campbell)

9781119369622 2017 #5235-0 25.50134 30.00 15%

Empowered Educators in China: How High-Performing Systems Shape 
Teaching Quality (Sato)

9781119369653 2017 #5236-0 25.50135 30.00 15%

Empowered Educators in Finland: How High-Performing Systems Shape 
Teaching Quality (Hammerness)

9781119369714 2017 #5237-0 25.50136 30.00 15%

Empowered Educators in Singapore: How High-Performing Systems Shape 
Teaching Quality (Goodwin)

9781119369721 2017 #5238-0 25.50137 30.00 15%

Encyclopedia of Special Education: A Reference for the Education of 
Children, Adolescents, and Adults Disabilities and Other Exceptional 
Individuals, 4V Set,4e (Reynolds)

9780470642160 2014 #5239-0 548.60138 844.00 35%

Engaging Departments: Moving Faculty Culture From Private to Public, 
Individual to Collective Focus for the Common Good (Kecskes)

9781933371023 2007 #5240-0 16.80139 42.00 60%

Engaging Students: The Next Level of Working on the Work (Schlechty)9780470640081 2011 #5241-0 13.60140 34.00 60%

Engineering Justice: Transforming Engineering Education and Practice 
(Leydens)

9781118757307 2018 #2091-0 45.00141 49.95 10%

Essentials of Assessment Report Writing 2e (Schneider)9781119218685 2018 #5109-0 45.00142 50.00 10%

Essentials of CAS2 Assessment (Naglieri)9781118589274 2017 #5110-0 42.50143 50.00 15%

Essentials of Specific Learning Disability Identification 2e (Alfonso)9781119313847 2018 #5114-0 45.00144 50.00 10%

Eureka Math Set Grade 4 (Common Core)9781118965276 2014 #5242-0 104.40145 160.65 35%

Eureka Math Set Grade 5 (Common Core)9781118965283 2014 #5243-0 89.50146 137.70 35%

Eureka Math Set Grade 6 (Common Core)9781118965313 2014 #5244-0 89.50147 137.70 35%

Eureka Math Set Grade 7 (Common Core)9781118965351 2014 #5245-0 89.50148 137.70 35%

Eureka Math Set Grade 8 (Common Core)9781118965375 2014 #5246-0 104.40149 160.65 35%
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Education & ICT

Eureka Math Set Grade K (Common Core)9781118964453 2014 #5247-0 89.50150 137.70 35%

Fabricating For Dummies (Hanson)9781119474043 2018 #5248-0 27.00151 29.99 10%

Foundations of Adult and Continuing Education (Ross-Gordon)9781118955093 2017 #5249-0 55.30152 65.00 15%

Grant Writing For Dummies 5e (Browning)9781118834664 2014 #5250-0 17.50153 26.99 35%

Handbook of Diversity in Special Education (Hughes)9781118768884 2017 #5251-0 165.80154 195.00 15%

Handbook of Strategic Enrollment Management (Hossler)9781118819487 2014 #5252-0 61.80155 95.00 35%

Hybrid Teaching and Learning (Linder)9781119376439 2017 #5253-0 24.60156 29.00 15%

Intellectual Property and Innovation Protection (Lallement)9781786300706 2017 #3057-0 89.30157 105.00 15%

International Studies Encyclopedia 12V Set (Denemark)9781405152389 2010 #6010-0 1,300.00158 3,250.00 60%

Interviewing For Assessment: A Practical Guide for School Psychologists 
and School Counselors (Hass)

9781119166863 2018 #5127-0 45.00159 50.00 10%

Jung and Educational Theory (Semetsky)9781118297346 2012 #5850-0 13.80160 27.50 50%

Leading for Literacy: A Reading Apprenticeship Approach (Schoenbach)9781118437261 2017 #5254-0 28.00161 32.95 15%

Learning Analytics in Higher Education (Zilvinskis)9781119443827 2017 #5255-0 24.60162 29.00 15%

Legal Guide for Student Affairs Professionals,2e (Kaplin)9780470433935 2009 #5256-0 39.20163 98.00 60%

Linguistics: Why it Matters (Pullum)9781509530762 2018 #5358-0 11.70164 12.95 10%

Literacy and the Common Core: Recipes for Action (Tantillo)9781118839058 2014 #5257-0 18.20165 27.95 35%

Memoir Writing For Dummies (Van Cleave)9781118414644 2013 #5258-0 11.40166 18.99 40%

Modern Geometry: Euclidean, Transformational, Inversive, and Projective 
(Leonard)

9781118679197 2014 #1680-0 67.00167 103.00 35%

On Being Presidential: A Guide for College and University Leaders (Pierce)9781118027769 2011 #5259-0 19.20168 48.00 60%

Pedagogy of Evaluation, EV 155 (Patton)9781119466628 2017 #5260-0 24.60169 29.00 15%

Philosophy: Why It Matters (Beebee)9781509532162 2019 #5870-0 11.70170 12.95 10%

Phonics for Dummies (Greve)9780470127643 2007 #5261-0 10.00171 24.99 60%

Principal: Three Keys to Maximizing Impact (Fullan)9781119422358 2018 #5262-0 19.80172 21.95 10%

Publishing E-Books For Dummies (Luke)9781118342909 2012 #5263-0 13.50173 26.99 50%

Qualitative Research in Practice: Examples for Discussion and Analysis 2e 
(Merriam)

9781119452027 2019 #5264-0 52.20174 58.00 10%

Reading Comprehension Boosters: 100 Lessons for Building Higher-Level 
Literacy, Grades 3-5 (Gunning)

9780470399927 2010 #5265-0 12.00175 29.95 60%

Scientific Approach to Writing for Engineers and Scientists (Berger)9781118832523 2014 #2221-0 32.50176 49.95 35%

Service-Learning Essentials: Questions, Answers, and Lessons Learned 
(Jacoby)

9781118627945 2014 #5266-0 27.30177 42.00 35%

Sports Research with Analytical Solution using SPSS (Verma)9781119206712 2016 #1803-0 96.00178 120.00 20%

Studying Early Printed Books, 1450-1800: A Practical Guide (Werner)9781119049968 2019 #5506-0 22.50179 24.95 10%

Teach Like a Champion Field Guide: A Practical Resource to Make the 49 
Techniques Your Own (Lemov)

9781118116821 2012 #5267-0 17.50180 34.95 50%
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Education & ICT

Teachers' Know-How: A Philosophical Investigation (Winch)9781119355687 2017 #5883-0 23.40181 27.50 15%

Teaching the Classics in the Inclusive Classroom: Reader Response 
Activities to Engage All Learners (McKnight)

9780787994068 2007 #5268-0 10.80182 27.00 60%

Teaching with Heart: Poetry that Speaks to the Courage to Teach (Intrator)9781118459430 2014 #5269-0 13.00183 19.95 35%

Technology and Innovation in Adult Learning (King)9781119049616 2017 #5270-0 38.30184 45.00 15%

Telepresence in Training (Rinaudo)9781786303424 2018 #2753-0 121.50185 135.00 10%

Thinking About Shakespeare (Stockholder)9781119059011 2018 #5508-0 31.50186 34.95 10%

Timeless Learning: How Imagination, Observation, and Zero-Based 
Thinking Change Schools (Socol)

9781119461692 2018 #5271-0 27.00187 29.95 10%

Toward a Scholarship of Practice (Braxton)9781119426998 2017 #5272-0 24.60188 29.00 15%

Transformative Learning and Adult Higher Education (Cohen)9781119291022 2018 #5273-0 26.10189 29.00 10%

Why Democracies Need Science (Collins)9781509509614 2017 #5779-0 19.50190 22.95 15%

Wiley Handbook of Christianity and Education (Jeynes)9781119098348 2018 #5274-0 189.00191 210.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Education Policy (Papa)9781119218418 2018 #5275-0 175.50192 195.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Educational Supervision (Zepeda)9781119128274 2018 #5276-0 189.00193 210.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Ethnography of Education (Beach)9781118933701 2018 #5277-0 189.00194 210.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Family, School, and Community Relationships in 
Education (Sheldon)

9781119082552 2019 #5278-0 175.50195 195.00 10%

Wiley Handbook of Global Educational Reform (Saltman)9781119083078 2018 #5279-0 189.00196 210.00 10%

Wiley Handbook on Violence in Education: Forms, Factors, and Preventions 
(Shapiro)

9781118966679 2018 #5280-0 175.50197 195.00 10%

Wiley International Handbook of Educational Foundations (Canestrari)9781118931806 2018 #5281-0 189.00198 210.00 10%

Wiley International Handbook of History Teaching and Learning (Metzger)9781119100737 2018 #5282-0 175.50199 195.00 10%

Worth A Thousand Words: Using Graphic Novels to Teach Visual and 
Verbal Literacy (Jaffe)

9781119394327 2019 #5283-0 27.00200 29.95 10%

Writing a Novel & Getting Published For Dummies 2e UK Edition (Green)9781118910405 2014 #5284-0 13.00201 19.99 35%

Writing Revolution: A Guide to Advancing Thinking Through Writing in All 
Subjects and Grades (Hochman)

9781119364917 2017 #5285-0 28.00202 32.95 15%

Writing Useful, Accessible, and Legally Defensible Psychoeducational 
Reports (Hass)

9781118205655 2014 #5146-0 26.00203 40.00 35%

Foreign Languages

Arabic For Dummies (Bouchentouf)9780471772705 2006 #5374-0 10.00204 24.99 60%

Arabic For Dummies, 2e with CD (Bouchentouf)9781118455104 2013 #5375-0 15.00205 24.99 40%

Arabic For Dummies, 3e (Bouchentouf)9781119475392 2018 #5376-0 22.50206 24.99 10%

Chinese For Dummies, 2e (Abraham)9781118436660 2013 #5377-0 15.00207 24.99 40%

Chinese For Dummies, 3e (Abraham)9781119475446 2018 #5378-0 22.50208 24.99 10%

CliffsQuickReviewTM French I (Stein)9780764563799 2001 #5379-0 5.20209 12.99 60%
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Foreign Languages

CliffsQuickReviewTM French II (Stein)9780764587573 2003 #5380-0 5.20210 12.99 60%

Companion to Rainer Werner Fassbinder (Peucker)9781405191630 2012 #6131-0 22.50211 45.00 50%

Companion to the Ancient Greek Language (Bakker)9781118782910 2013 #5431-0 27.00212 45.00 40%

Dicho en vivo: Beginning Spanish with Personal Native-Speaker Coaching 
(Potowski)

9781118171219 2013 #5381-0 163.80213 273.00 40%

Greek: A History of the Language and its Speakers2e (Horrocks)9781118785157 2014 #5326-0 29.30214 45.00 35%

Handbook of Hispanic Linguistics (Hualde)9781405198820 2012 #5336-0 95.00215 190.00 50%

Introduction to Japanese Linguistics,3e (Tsujimura)9781444337730 2013 #5382-0 32.40216 53.95 40%

Italian All-in-One For Dummies (Di Pietro)9781118510605 2013 #5383-0 21.00217 34.99 40%

Japanese For Dummies, 3e (Chiba)9781119475408 2019 #5384-0 22.50218 24.99 10%

La lengua que heredamos: Curso de Espaol para Bilinges,7e (Marques)9781118134887 2012 #5385-0 78.50219 156.95 50%

Polish For Dummies (Gabryanczyk)9781119979593 2012 #5386-0 12.50220 24.99 50%

Portuguese For Dummies,2e (Keller)9781118399217 2013 #5387-0 15.00221 24.99 40%

Portuguese Phrases For Dummies (Keller)9780470037508 2007 #5388-0 4.00222 9.99 60%

TESOL Encyclopedia of English Language Teaching, 8V Set (Liontas)9781118784228 2018 #5369-0 1,435.50223 1,595.00 10%

Webster's New World English-Spanish / Spanish-English Business 
Dictionary (Kaplan)

9780471719946 2006 #5389-0 14.00224 34.95 60%

Workbook to accompany Repase y escriba: Curso avan zado de gramatica 
y composicion, Sexta edicion (Dominicis)

9780470909256 2011 #5390-0 89.60225 224.00 60%

Language & Linguistics

Agendas for Language Learning Research (Ortega)9781118590706 2013 #5308-0 27.60226 45.95 40%

Annotated Syntax Reader: Lasting Insights and Questions (Kayne)9780631235897 2013 #5309-0 33.00227 55.00 40%

Application of Graph Rewriting to Natural Language Processing (Bonfante)9781786300966 2018 #5310-0 130.50228 145.00 10%

Audiovisual Language Learning: How to Crack the Speech Code by Ear and 
by Eye (Fort)

9781119530312 2018 #5311-0 37.80229 41.95 10%

Blackwell Companion to Phonology 5V Set (van Oostendorp)9781405184236 2011 #5312-0 354.00230 885.00 60%

Building Meaning in Context: A Dynamic Approach t o Bantu Clause 
Structure (Gibson)

9781119532255 2019 #5313-0 36.00231 39.95 10%

Cardenio between Cervantes and Shakespeare: The story of a lost play 
(Chartier)

9780745661858 2012 #5391-0 12.50232 24.95 50%

Companion to Syntax 8V Set,2e (Everaert)9781118358726 2017 #5314-0 1,355.80233 1,595.00 15%

Dictionary of Varieties of English (Hickey)9780470656419 2014 #5315-0 86.40234 132.95 35%

Discourse Adjustments and Re-adjustments in Contemporary English 
(Pennec)

9781786302823 2018 #5316-0 148.50235 165.00 10%

Discourse Analysis,3e (Johnstone)9781119257691 2017 #5317-0 46.70236 54.95 15%

Encyclopedia of Applied Linguistics, 10V Set (Chapelle)9781405194730 2012 #5318-0 875.00237 1,750.00 50%

English Grammar For Dummies, 3e (Woods)9781119376590 2017 #5319-0 17.00238 19.99 15%
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Language & Linguistics

English Grammar Workbook For Dummies, 3e with Online Practice (Woods)9781119455394 2018 #5320-0 18.00239 19.99 10%

Experimental, Corpus-based and Computational Approaches to Language 
Learning: Evidence and Interpretation (Rebuschat)

9781119432616 2017 #5321-0 35.70240 41.95 15%

Foundations of Voice Studies: An Interdisciplinary Approach to Voice 
Production and Perception (Kreiman)

9781118546703 2013 #5322-0 30.00241 50.00 40%

GED For Dummies,2e (Shukyn)9780470570807 2010 #5323-0 7.20242 17.99 60%

Goals of Collegiate Learners and the Standards for Foreign Language 
Learning (Magnan)

9781118870969 2014 #5324-0 24.40243 37.50 35%

Grammar of Old English V1 (Hogg)9781444339338 2011 #5325-0 28.00244 70.00 60%

Greek: A History of the Language and its Speakers2e (Horrocks)9781118785157 2014 #5326-0 29.30245 45.00 35%

Handbook of Advanced Proficiency in Second Language Acquisition 
(Malovrh)

9781119261612 2018 #5327-0 193.50246 215.00 10%

Handbook of Bilingual and Multilingual Education (Wright)9781119005490 2017 #5328-0 51.00247 59.95 15%

Handbook of Chinese Linguistics (Huang)9781119457077 2018 #5329-0 54.00248 59.95 10%

Handbook of Classroom Discourse and Interaction (Markee)9781119039907 2019 #5330-0 54.00249 59.95 10%

Handbook of Contemporary Semantic Theory (Lappin)9781119046820 2019 #5331-0 54.00250 59.95 10%

Handbook of Dialectology (Boberg)9781118827550 2017 #5332-0 165.80251 195.00 15%

Handbook of Discourse Analysis,2e (Tannen)9781119039778 2018 #5333-0 58.50252 64.95 10%

Handbook of English Pronunciation (Reed)9781119055266 2019 #5334-0 54.00253 59.95 10%

Handbook of Hispanic Linguistics (Hualde)9781405198820 2012 #5336-0 95.00254 190.00 50%

Handbook of Hispanic Linguistics (Hualde)9781118798034 2013 #5335-0 33.00255 55.00 40%

Handbook of Hispanic Sociolinguistics (Daz-Campos)9781405195003 2011 #5338-0 22.00256 55.00 60%

Handbook of Hispanic Sociolinguistics (Diaz-Campos)9781119108917 2015 #5337-0 28.10257 37.50 25%

Handbook of Historical Sociolinguistics (Hernndez)9781118798027 2013 #5339-0 30.00258 50.00 40%

Handbook of Language Emergence (MacWhinney)9781118301753 2015 #5341-0 150.00259 200.00 25%

Handbook of Language Emergence (MacWhinney)9781119075387 2018 #5340-0 54.00260 59.95 10%

Handbook of Language Socialization (Duranti)9781118772997 2013 #5342-0 33.00261 55.00 40%

Handbook of Language Variation and Change 2e (Chambers)9780470659946 2013 #5344-0 123.00262 205.00 40%

Handbook of Language Variation and Change 2e (Chambers)9781119457084 2018 #5343-0 54.00263 59.95 10%

Handbook of Language, Gender, and Sexuality 2e (Ehrlich)9781119384205 2017 #5345-0 51.00264 59.95 15%

Handbook of Linguistics 2e (Aronoff)9781405186766 2017 #5346-0 136.00265 160.00 15%

Handbook of Narrative Analysis (De Fina)9781119052142 2019 #5347-0 54.00266 59.95 10%

Handbook of Phonological Theory,2e (Goldsmith)9781118798010 2013 #5348-0 33.00267 55.00 40%

Handbook of Psycholinguistics (Fernandez)9781118829509 2017 #5349-0 165.80268 195.00 15%

Handbook of Spanish Second Language Acquisition (Geeslin)9780470674437 2013 #5351-0 124.20269 206.95 40%

Handbook of Spanish Second Language Acquisition (Geeslin)9781119457053 2018 #5350-0 54.00270 59.95 10%
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Language & Linguistics

Handbook of Speech Production (Redford)9781119029144 2019 #5352-0 54.00271 59.95 10%

Handbook of Technology and Second Language Teaching and Learning 
(Chapelle)

9781118914038 2017 #5353-0 165.80272 195.00 15%

Handbook of Translation and Cognition (Schwieter)9781119241430 2017 #5354-0 165.80273 195.00 15%

International Encyclopedia of Intercultural Communication, 3V Set (Kim)9781118783948 2017 #6096-0 531.30274 625.00 15%

Introduction to Japanese Linguistics,3e (Tsujimura)9781444337730 2013 #5382-0 32.40275 53.95 40%

Introduction to Language (Hazen)9780470658963 2014 #5355-0 30.50276 46.95 35%

Introduction to Sociolinguistics (Wardhaugh)9781118732298 2014 #5356-0 30.50277 46.95 35%

Language and Muslim Immigrant Childhoods: The Politics of Belonging 
(Garcia-Sanchez)

9780470673331 2014 #5357-0 66.90278 102.95 35%

Linguistics: Why it Matters (Pullum)9781509530762 2018 #5358-0 11.70279 12.95 10%

Listening Bilingual: Speech Perception, Comprehension, and Bilingualism 
(Grosjean)

9781118835791 2018 #5359-0 36.00280 39.95 10%

Mogadishu on the Mississippi: Language, Racialized, Identity, and 
Education in a New Land (Bigelow)

9781444338744 2010 #5360-0 16.00281 39.95 60%

Navigating English Grammar: A Guide to Analyzing Real Language (Lobeck)9781405159944 2013 #5361-0 19.50282 32.50 40%

Phonetics For Dummies (Katz)9781118505083 2013 #5362-0 13.20283 21.99 40%

Quotatives: New Trends and Sociolinguistic Implications (Buchstaller)9780470657188 2013 #5363-0 73.80284 122.95 40%

Research Methods in Psycholinguistics and the Neurobiology of Language: 
A Practical Guide (de Groot)

9781119109853 2017 #5364-0 42.50285 49.95 15%

Revitalising Language in Provence: A Critical Approach (Costa)9781119243533 2017 #5365-0 27.60286 32.50 15%

Roots of Language Learning: Infant Language Acquisition (Molnar)9781119006909 2014 #5366-0 28.60287 43.95 35%

Sacred Languages of the World: An Introduction (Bennett)9781118970775 2017 #5927-0 32.30288 37.95 15%

Semantic Relationism (Fine)9781405108430 2007 #5878-0 34.00289 85.00 60%

TEFL Lesson Plans For Dummies (Maxom)9781118764275 2014 #5367-0 14.90290 22.99 35%

Temporality: Universals and Variation (Bittner)9781405190398 2014 #5368-0 32.50291 50.00 35%

TESOL Encyclopedia of English Language Teaching, 8V Set (Liontas)9781118784228 2018 #5369-0 1,435.50292 1,595.00 10%

Understanding Sentence Structure: An Introduction to English Syntax 
(Tortora)

9781118659946 2018 #5370-0 40.50293 44.95 10%

Variationist Sociolinguistics: Change, Observation, Interpretation 
(Tagliamonte)

9781405135917 2011 #5371-0 16.00294 39.95 60%

Vocabulary of 2-Year-Olds Learning English and an Additional Language: 
Norms and Effects of Linguistic Distance (Floccia)

9781119507895 2018 #5193-0 36.00295 39.99 10%

Vox Popular: The Surprising Life of Language in the Media (Queen)9780470659922 2015 #5372-0 27.00296 35.95 25%

What Is Sociolinguistics? 2e (Van Herk)9781118960745 2017 #5373-0 34.00297 39.95 15%

Literary Criticism

Bronte Encyclopedia (Barnard)9781118492062 2013 #5408-0 27.00298 45.00 40%
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Literary Criticism

Cardenio between Cervantes and Shakespeare: The story of a lost play 
(Chartier)

9780745661858 2012 #5391-0 12.50299 24.95 50%

Companion to Ancient Epigram (Henriksén)9781118841723 2019 #5411-0 189.00300 210.00 10%

Companion to Henry James (Zacharias)9781118492345 2014 #5422-0 32.50301 50.00 35%

Companion to Old Norse-Icelandic Literature and Culture (McTurk)9781405163675 2007 #5392-0 24.00302 60.00 60%

Companion to the American Novel (Bendixen)9781118917480 2014 #5430-0 32.50303 50.00 35%

Concise Companion to Postwar British and Irish Poetry (Alderman)9781118646946 2014 #5393-0 29.30304 45.00 35%

Cultural History of Decadence (Desmarais)9780745626000 2019 #5446-0 27.00305 29.95 10%

Double Oblivion of the Ourang-Outang (Cixous)9780745653914 2013 #5394-0 12.00306 19.95 40%

Eighteenth-Century Poetry: An Annotated Anthology ,3e (Fairer)9781118824757 2014 #5448-0 26.00307 39.95 35%

Encyclopedia of the Novel 2V Set (Logan)9781405161848 2010 #5395-0 152.00308 380.00 60%

Encyclopedia of Twentieth-Century Fiction 3V Set (Shaffer)9781405192446 2010 #5396-0 226.00309 565.00 60%

Greek Tragedies as Plays for Performance (Raeburn)9781119089896 2016 #5544-0 36.00310 44.95 20%

Guide to Early Printed Books and Manuscripts (Bland)9781118492154 2013 #5456-0 24.00311 39.95 40%

History of Eighteenth-Century British Literature (Richetti)9781405135023 2017 #5459-0 97.80312 115.00 15%

History of Silence: From the Renaissance to the Present Day (Corbin)9781509517367 2018 #5606-0 18.00313 19.95 10%

Idea of Anglo-Saxon England 1066-1901: Rememb ering, Forgetting, 
Deciphering, and Renewing the Past (Niles)

9781119071242 2019 #5463-0 31.50314 34.95 10%

Le Cid (Corneille)9780882950266 2012 #5470-0 6.00315 11.95 50%

Life of George Eliot: A Critical Biography (Henry)9781405137058 2012 #5472-0 45.00316 90.00 50%

Life of George Eliot: A Critical Biography (Henry)9781118917671 2014 #5471-0 24.40317 37.50 35%

Literary Theory: A Practical Introduction 3e (Ryan)9781119061755 2017 #5475-0 23.40318 27.50 15%

Literary Theory: An Anthology 3e (Rivkin)9781118707852 2017 #5476-0 31.90319 37.50 15%

Modern German Literature (Minden)9780745629209 2011 #5397-0 10.00320 24.95 60%

Modern Literature (Mengham)9780745619590 2019 #5478-0 24.80321 27.50 10%

New Companion to Renaissance Drama (Kinney)9781118824030 2017 #5480-0 136.00322 160.00 15%

New Companion to Victorian Literature and Culture,2e (Tucker)9781118624494 2014 #5482-0 110.50323 170.00 35%

New England Beyond Criticism: In Defense of America's First Literature 
(New)

9781118854549 2014 #5483-0 21.10324 32.50 35%

Oedipus the King and Antigone (Sophocles)9780882950945 2012 #5398-0 6.00325 11.95 50%

Poetry Toolkit: For Readers and Writers (Harmon)9781405195775 2012 #5399-0 15.00326 29.95 50%

Posthumanism (Nayar)9780745662411 2013 #5486-0 15.00327 24.95 40%

Reading the Eighteenth-Century Novel (Richter)9781118621103 2017 #5400-0 27.60328 32.50 15%

Reading the European Novel to 1900 (Schwarz)9781444330472 2014 #5497-0 68.20329 104.95 35%

Samson Agonistes and Shorter Poems (Milton)9780882950587 2012 #5503-0 6.50330 12.95 50%
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Shakespeare on the Double!TM The Taming of the Shrew (Shakespeare)9780470212769 2008 #5401-0 5.60331 13.99 60%

Shakespeare's Theatre: A History (Dutton)9781405115131 2018 #5504-0 72.00332 80.00 10%

Studying Shakespeare's Contemporaries (Engle)9781405132442 2014 #5507-0 14.60333 22.50 35%

Toni Morrison: Writing the Moral Imagination (Smith)9781118917695 2014 #5509-0 17.90334 27.50 35%

Verse: An Introduction to Prosody (Hartman)9780470656013 2015 #5402-0 26.20335 34.95 25%

What is Literature?: A Critical Anthology (Robson)9781405182942 2019 #5403-0 36.00336 39.95 10%

Literature

American World Literature: An Introduction (Giles)9781119431640 2019 #5404-0 72.00337 80.00 10%

Anglo Saxon Literature Handbook (Amodio)9780631226987 2013 #5405-0 18.00338 29.95 40%

Anglo-Saxon Keywords (Frantzen)9780470657621 2012 #5406-0 22.50339 45.00 50%

Auschwitz Testimonies: 1945-1986 (Levi)9781509513376 2017 #5565-0 17.00340 19.95 15%

British Literature 1640-1789: Keywords (DeMaria)9780470654774 2018 #5407-0 81.00341 90.00 10%

Bronte Encyclopedia (Barnard)9781118492062 2013 #5408-0 27.00342 45.00 40%

C. S. Lewis (Goetz)9781119190066 2018 #5815-0 25.20343 27.99 10%

Classical Tradition: Art, Literature, Thought (Silk)9781405155502 2017 #5523-0 19.10344 22.50 15%

Companion to American Fiction 1780-1865 (Samuels)9781405158916 2006 #5409-0 22.00345 55.00 60%

Companion to American Fiction 1865-1914 (Lamb)9781405100649 2005 #5410-0 88.00346 220.00 60%

Companion to Ancient Epigram (Henriksén)9781118841723 2019 #5411-0 189.00347 210.00 10%

Companion to Anglo-Saxon Literature (Pulsiano)9781405176095 2008 #5412-0 22.00348 55.00 60%

Companion to Arthurian Literature (Fulton)9781405157896 2009 #5414-0 84.00349 210.00 60%

Companion to Arthurian Literature (Fulton)9780470672372 2012 #5413-0 22.50350 45.00 50%

Companion to British Literature, 4V Set (DeMaria)9780470656044 2014 #5415-0 386.80351 595.00 35%

Companion to Catullus (Skinner)9781444339253 2010 #5416-0 20.00352 50.00 60%

Companion to Charles Dickens (Paroissien)9781405130974 2008 #5417-0 82.00353 205.00 60%

Companion to Critical and Cultural Theory (Szeman)9781118472316 2017 #5418-0 136.00354 160.00 15%

Companion to Emily Dickinson (Smith)9781118492161 2014 #5419-0 29.30355 45.00 35%

Companion to Greek Mythology (Dowden)9781118785164 2013 #5420-0 27.00356 45.00 40%

Companion to Hellenistic Literature (Clauss)9781118782903 2014 #5421-0 29.30357 45.00 35%

Companion to Henry James (Zacharias)9781118492345 2014 #5422-0 32.50358 50.00 35%

Companion to J. R. R. Tolkien (Lee)9780470659823 2014 #5423-0 107.30359 165.00 35%

Companion to Late Antique Literature (McGill)9781118830345 2018 #5424-0 189.00360 210.00 10%

Companion to Latin American Literature and Culture (Castro-Klaren)9781118492147 2013 #5425-0 27.00361 45.00 40%

Companion to Ovid (Knox)9781118451342 2012 #5426-0 25.00362 50.00 50%

Companion to Renaissance Poetry (Bates)9781118585191 2018 #5427-0 144.00363 160.00 10%
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Literature

Companion to Sensation Fiction (Gilbert)9781405195584 2011 #5428-0 18.00364 45.00 60%

Companion to T. S. Eliot (Chinitz)9781118647097 2014 #5429-0 29.30365 45.00 35%

Companion to the American Novel (Bendixen)9781118917480 2014 #5430-0 32.50366 50.00 35%

Companion to the Ancient Greek Language (Bakker)9781118782910 2013 #5431-0 27.00367 45.00 40%

Companion to the Ancient Novel (Cueva)9781444336023 2014 #5432-0 134.50368 206.95 35%

Companion to the Global Renaissance: English Literature and Culture in the 
Era of Expansion (Singh)

9781118438800 2013 #5433-0 30.00369 50.00 40%

Companion to the Literature and Culture of the American South (Gray)9781405163699 2007 #5434-0 22.00370 55.00 60%

Companion to the Literature and Culture of the American West (Witschi)9781405187336 2011 #5435-0 76.00371 190.00 60%

Companion to Thomas Hardy (Wilson)9781405156684 2009 #5436-0 82.00372 205.00 60%

Companion to Tudor Literature (Cartwright)9781405154772 2010 #5437-0 21.60373 53.95 60%

Companion to Twentieth-Century United States Fiction (Seed)9781405146913 2009 #5438-0 22.00374 54.95 60%

Companion to Vergil's Aeneid and its Tradition (Farrell)9781405175777 2010 #5440-0 80.00375 200.00 60%

Companion to Vergil's Aeneid and its Tradition (Farrell)9781118785126 2013 #5439-0 27.00376 45.00 40%

Companion to Walt Whitman (Kummings)9781405195515 2009 #5441-0 20.00377 50.00 60%

Companion to Walt Whitman (Kummings)9781405120937 2005 #5442-0 88.00378 220.00 60%

Concise Companion to Middle English Literature (Corrie)9781118652534 2014 #5443-0 29.30379 45.00 35%

Concise Companion to Milton (Duran)9780470656532 2010 #5444-0 16.00380 39.95 60%

Concise Companion to Milton (Duran)9781405122719 2006 #5445-0 44.00381 110.00 60%

Concise Companion to Postwar British and Irish Poetry (Alderman)9781118646946 2014 #5393-0 29.30382 45.00 35%

Cultural History of Decadence (Desmarais)9780745626000 2019 #5446-0 27.00383 29.95 10%

Derrida Now: Current Perspectives in Derrida Studies (Phillips)9780745655741 2016 #5825-0 18.40384 22.95 20%

Early Rome: Myth and Society (Neel)9781119083801 2017 #5538-0 38.20385 44.95 15%

Eighteenth Century English Literature (Sussman)9780745625157 2011 #5447-0 10.00386 24.95 60%

Eighteenth-Century Poetry: An Annotated Anthology ,3e (Fairer)9781118824757 2014 #5448-0 26.00387 39.95 35%

Electronic Literature (Rettberg)9781509516780 2018 #5449-0 22.50388 24.95 10%

Encyclopedia of British Literature: 1660-1789, 3V Set (Day)9781444330205 2015 #5450-0 461.30389 615.00 25%

Encyclopedia of Literary and Cultural Theory 3V Set (Ryan)9781405183123 2010 #5451-0 226.00390 565.00 60%

Encyclopedia of Medieval Literature in Britain 4V Set (Echard)9781118396988 2017 #5452-0 675.80391 795.00 15%

Encyclopedia of Romantic Literature 3V Set (Burwick)9781405188104 2012 #5453-0 277.50392 555.00 50%

Encyclopedia of the Gothic, 2V Set (Hughes)9781405182904 2012 #5454-0 175.00393 350.00 50%

Epic and History (Konstan)9781405193078 2009 #5455-0 62.00394 155.00 60%

Greek: A History of the Language and its Speakers2e (Horrocks)9781118785157 2014 #5326-0 29.30395 45.00 35%

Guide to Early Printed Books and Manuscripts (Bland)9781118492154 2013 #5456-0 24.00396 39.95 40%
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Guide to Early Printed Books and Manuscripts (Bland)9781405124126 2010 #5457-0 44.00397 110.00 60%

Handbook of English Renaissance Literary Studies (Lee)9781118458785 2017 #5458-0 136.00398 160.00 15%

History of Eighteenth-Century British Literature (Richetti)9781405135023 2017 #5459-0 97.80399 115.00 15%

History of Seventeenth-Century English Literature (Corns)9781118652527 2014 #5460-0 29.30400 45.00 35%

History of Victorian Literature (Adams)9780470672396 2011 #5461-0 15.00401 37.50 60%

How to Read World Literature 2e (Damrosch)9781119009252 2017 #5462-0 23.40402 27.50 15%

Idea of Anglo-Saxon England 1066-1901: Rememb ering, Forgetting, 
Deciphering, and Renewing the Past (Niles)

9781119071242 2019 #5463-0 31.50403 34.95 10%

Internal Colonization: Russia's Imperial Experience (Etkind)9780745651309 2011 #5464-0 12.00404 29.95 60%

Introduction to Old English,3e (Baker)9780470659847 2012 #5465-0 18.80405 37.50 50%

Jealousy: A Forbidden Passion (Sissa)9781509511853 2017 #5466-0 21.20406 24.95 15%

John Milton Complete Shorter Poems (Revard)9781405129275 2009 #5467-0 16.00407 39.95 60%

John Milton Prose: Major Writings on Liberty, Politics, Religion, and 
Education (Loewenstein)

9781405129312 2012 #5468-0 20.00408 39.95 50%

Joining the Resistance (Gilligan)9780745651699 2011 #5469-0 28.00409 69.95 60%

Last Interview: Conversations with Giovanni Tesio (Levi)9781509519552 2018 #5611-0 13.50410 14.95 10%

Le Cid (Corneille)9780882950266 2012 #5470-0 6.00411 11.95 50%

Life of George Eliot: A Critical Biography (Henry)9781118917671 2014 #5471-0 24.40412 37.50 35%

Life of George Eliot: A Critical Biography (Henry)9781405137058 2012 #5472-0 45.00413 90.00 50%

Life of Robert Frost (Hart)9780470658529 2017 #5473-0 85.00414 99.95 15%

Life of William Wordsworth: A Critical Biography (Worthen)9780470655443 2014 #5474-0 74.80415 115.00 35%

Life With Lacan (Millot)9781509525010 2018 #5129-0 18.00416 19.95 10%

Literary Theory: A Practical Introduction 3e (Ryan)9781119061755 2017 #5475-0 23.40417 27.50 15%

Literary Theory: An Anthology 3e (Rivkin)9781118707852 2017 #5476-0 31.90418 37.50 15%

Literature: Why It Matters (Eaglestone)9781509532322 2019 #5477-0 11.70419 12.95 10%

Modern Literature (Mengham)9780745619590 2019 #5478-0 24.80420 27.50 10%

Modernism: Keywords (Cuddy-Keane)9781405186551 2014 #5479-0 58.50421 90.00 35%

Munich 1919: Diary of a Revolution (Klemperer)9781509510580 2017 #5618-0 21.30422 25.00 15%

Mysteries and Conspiracies: Detective Stories, Spy Novels and the Making 
of Modern Societies (Boltanski)

9780745664057 2014 #5730-0 17.50423 26.95 35%

New Companion to Renaissance Drama (Kinney)9781118824030 2017 #5480-0 136.00424 160.00 15%

New Companion to The Gothic (Punter)9781405198066 2012 #5481-0 92.50425 185.00 50%

New Companion to Victorian Literature and Culture,2e (Tucker)9781118624494 2014 #5482-0 110.50426 170.00 35%

New England Beyond Criticism: In Defense of America's First Literature 
(New)

9781118854549 2014 #5483-0 21.10427 32.50 35%

Ovid (Volk)9781405136426 2010 #5484-0 16.00428 39.95 60%

Page 14 of  16info@avand-danesh.com آوند دانش   22893988

لیست انتخابی را تا 1398/01/25 به مدیر کتابخانه ارسال نمایید.* قیمت بر اساس دلار می باشد.

شماره تلفن:نام رابط:نام دانشگاه /  سازمان:



ID ISBN13 Title (Author) Year#Loc $Net$Price

ادبیات انگلیسی و زبان شناسی

تخفیف

Literature

Passions: A Study of Human Nature (Hacker)9781119440468 2017 #5863-0 29.70429 34.95 15%

Petronius: A Handbook (Prag)9781118451373 2012 #5485-0 20.00430 39.95 50%

Posthumanism (Nayar)9780745662411 2013 #5486-0 15.00431 24.95 40%

Reading Eighteenth-Century Poetry (Spacks)9781405153614 2009 #5487-0 42.00432 105.00 60%

Reading Middle English Literature (Turville-Petre)9780631231721 2006 #5488-0 15.00433 37.50 60%

Reading Paradise Lost (Hopkins)9781118918180 2014 #5489-0 17.90434 27.50 35%

Reading Paradise Lost (Hopkins)9781118471005 2013 #5490-0 33.00435 55.00 40%

Reading Romantic Poetry (Stafford)9781405191555 2012 #5491-0 40.00436 80.00 50%

Reading Sixteenth-Century Poetry (Cheney)9781405169547 2011 #5492-0 17.60437 43.95 60%

Reading the American Novel 1780: 1865 (Samuels)9781118779910 2014 #5493-0 29.30438 45.00 35%

Reading the American Novel 1780: 1865 (Samuels)9780631232872 2011 #5494-0 40.00439 100.00 60%

Reading the American Novel 1865-1914 (Thompson)9780631234067 2011 #5495-0 15.00440 37.50 60%

Reading the Contemporary Irish Novel 1987-2007 (Harte)9781444336207 2014 #5496-0 21.10441 32.50 35%

Reading the European Novel to 1900 (Schwarz)9781444330472 2014 #5497-0 68.20442 104.95 35%

Reading Victorian Poetry (Cronin)9781405193924 2012 #5498-0 50.00443 100.00 50%

Roman Satire (Hooley)9781405106894 2006 #5499-0 16.00444 39.95 60%

Romantic Poetry Handbook (O'Neill)9781118308721 2017 #5500-0 29.70445 34.95 15%

Romanticism and Revolution: A Reader (Mee)9781444330441 2011 #5501-0 15.00446 37.50 60%

Room of One's Own (Woolf)9781118298763 2015 #5502-0 75.00447 100.00 25%

Samson Agonistes and Shorter Poems (Milton)9780882950587 2012 #5503-0 6.50448 12.95 50%

Shakespeare's Theatre: A History (Dutton)9781405115131 2018 #5504-0 72.00449 80.00 10%

Sinthome: The Seminar of Jacques Lacan, Book XXIII (Lacan)9781509510016 2018 #5135-0 18.00450 19.95 10%

Sixteenth-Century Poetry: An Annotated Anthology (Braden)9781405101165 2004 #5505-0 22.00451 55.00 60%

State of Emergency: Travels in a Troubled World (Kermani)9781509514717 2018 #6056-0 22.50452 24.95 10%

Stranger in My Own Country: The 1944 Prison Diary (Fallada)9780745669885 2015 #5630-0 18.80453 25.00 25%

Studying Early Printed Books, 1450-1800: A Practical Guide (Werner)9781119049968 2019 #5506-0 22.50454 24.95 10%

Studying Shakespeare's Contemporaries (Engle)9781405132442 2014 #5507-0 14.60455 22.50 35%

Thinking About Shakespeare (Stockholder)9781119059011 2018 #5508-0 31.50456 34.95 10%

Toni Morrison: Writing the Moral Imagination (Smith)9781118917695 2014 #5509-0 17.90457 27.50 35%

Transference: The Seminar of Jacques Lacan, Book VIII (Lacan)9781509523603 2017 #5510-0 21.20458 24.95 15%

Understanding Richard Hoggart: A Pedagogy of Hope (Bailey)9781405194945 2011 #5511-0 15.00459 37.50 60%

Victorian Literature: An Anthology (Shea)9781405188746 2014 #5512-0 22.70460 34.95 35%

Victorian Poetry Now: Poets, Poems and Poetics (Cunningham)9780631208266 2011 #5513-0 18.00461 45.00 60%

Virgil (Smith)9781405159494 2010 #5514-0 16.00462 39.95 60%
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Virgil Encyclopedia, 3V Set (Thomas)9781405154987 2013 #5515-0 315.00463 525.00 40%

War Crimes, Atrocity, and Justice (Shapiro)9780745671550 2014 #6069-0 16.20464 24.95 35%

Wiley-Blackwell Anthology of African American Literature V 2, 1920 to the 
Present (Jarrett)

9780470671931 2014 #5516-0 29.30465 45.00 35%

Wiley-Blackwell Anthology of African American Literature: V1, 1746: 1920 
(Jarrett)

9780470657997 2014 #5517-0 29.30466 45.00 35%

Wiley-Blackwell Encyclopedia of Eighteenth-Century Writers and Writing 
1660: 1789 (Baines)

9781405156691 2011 #5518-0 16.00467 39.95 60%

William Faulkner: Seeing Through the South (Matthews)9780470672402 2011 #5519-0 13.00468 32.50 60%
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